Catalogue
FOOD SERVICE
Chapter
DISHWASHING
Specific Model
TABLE MCFD-1000 D
19006350 27/07/2022
DENOMINATION:
Prewashing table with introductor of baskets in corner to be placed at
right
DESCRIPTION :
´-Wide range of entry / exit and prewashing tables, to provide solutions
for every need and space.
- Designed for 500 x 500 mm dishwashing baskets.
- Quick installation and easy connection tothe dishwasher.
- No holes on the surface.
- Constructed in AISI-304 stainless steel (18/10). 40 x 40 mm square
tubular legs in AISI-304 stainless, adjustable in height.
- Deep anti-drip profiles completely folded with lower edge for safe and
easy cleaning
´- To be placed on the right
- Angle table prepared to connect the basket loader to the dishwasher.
- Element to introduce the baskets with the movement of the
avancement system of the conveyor.
- Rear guard 200 mm.
- Sink 450 x 450 mm.
- Flexible shower tap.
Dimensions:
- Sink area: length: 1,400 mm - width: 700 mm
- Loader area: length: 950 mm - width: 800 mm.
DIMENSIONS
X Width 1450 mm X Gross width 1510 mm
Y Depth 1000 mm Y Gross depth 800 mm
Z Height 900 mm Z Gross height 1230 mm
Net Weight 80,0 kg Gross Weight 90,0 kg
Net Volume 1,30 M3 Gross Volume 1,49 M3
CONNECTIONS TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Water inlet diameter 3/4
Drain 1 diameter 30X25